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Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1047 £ Continuity of operations APP DP26 DNP6 w/oRec1 RUL
HB 1068 Sexual assault exam Kits APP DPS(PS)27 DNP5 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1154 f Affordable college grant pr. HE DPS7 w/oRec5 DNP1 APP
HB 1252 f Massage therapy, reflexology GGIT DPS7 RUL
HB 1272 f Intimate images/distributing PS DPS9 GGIT
HB 1345 Professional learning ED DPS20 DNP1 APP
HB 1354 f Employee antiretaliation APP DPS(LAB)17 DNP12 w/oRec4 RUL
HB 1355 f Minimum hourly wage increase APP DP18 DNP12 w/oRec3 RUL
HB 1356 f Sick & safe employment leave APP DP18 DNP13 w/oRec2 RUL
HB 1389 f State fire service/disasters APP DP33 RUL
HB 1390 f Legal financial obligations JUDI DPS12 DNP1 APP
HB 1395 f Stay-at-work & self-insured APP DP30 DNP2 RUL
HB 1400 f Higher ed budget info/online HE DPS11 w/oRec2 APP
HB 1450 f Mental health/inv outpatient JUDI DPS13 APP
HB 1453 f Columbia River Gorge comm. AGNR DPS9 DNP3 GGIT

HB 1471 f Health insurance contracting HCW DPS14 DNP1 APP
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1716 f
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1726 f

1731 f

1734 f

1736 f

1758 f

1759 f

1764 f

Mistreatmnt/faith-based exem
Technology literacy

Student user privacy

Social services financing
Medical liens

Liquor control brd officers
Children/guardians, family
Drug offender sentencing
Competency eval. timeliness
Actions by or against county
Agricultural innovations
Maritime trades industry
Fireworks, regulation of
Basic education for adults
Impact fee payment

Food supply, in-state

Mental hlth, chem dependency
Immigration detainers, etc.
Jail booking photos, public
Vulnerable adults, abuse of
Firearms, return by law enf.
One family one team/court
Aerospace tax preferences
Biofuel, etc., tax prefs
Computer data ctrs, tax exem

Composite manufacturing, etc

JUDI DP10 DNP3

ED DPS18 DNP3

ED DPS21

ELHS DPS0O DNP3

JUDI DPS12 DNP1

PS DPS5 DNP4

SG DP7

PS DPS7 DNP1

JUDI DPS11 DNP2
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LG DPS6 DNP3

HE DP9 DNP2 w/oRec?2

LG DPS6 DNP3

TED DPS13

JUDI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec3

PS DPS5 DNP4

PS DPS8 DNP1

JUDI DPS12 DNP1

JUDI DPS13

JUDI DPS9 DNP4
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TED DPS9 w/oRec3 DNP1
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1770 f
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1817

1843 f

1850 f

1855 f

1857 f

1865 f

1874 f

1885 f

1898 f

1916 f

1917 f

1920 f

1929 f

1942 f

1943 f

1954

1956 f

1962

1973 f

1980

1982 f

1998

Teacher certification

Prof. educator standards brd
Victim interviews training
Nursing home quality
Wheeled all-terrain vehicles
Energy efficiency incentive
DOT, local reviews & permits
Local graduation requiremnts
Extreme risk protec. orders
Visual screening in schools
Allopathic physicians
Property crimes, impacts of

Child victim testimony

Chem dependncy & mental hith

Recordings/law enf., etc.
Electronic signatures

Electric vehicle readiness
Ballot measure filing

Home detention

Columbia gorge com tsk force
Independent review orgs

Process server SSN's

Open ed pilot program at EWU

Sunshine committee rec's
Student completion

PUD natural gas production

ED DP21

ED DP17 DNP4

HCW DP12 DNP3

HCW DPS9 DNP5 w/oRecl

JUDI DP13

TED DPS7 DNP6

LG DPS8 DNP1

ED DPS21

JUDI DPS7 DNP6

ED DP21

HCW DPS15

PS DPS8

JUDI DPS12 DNP1

HCW DPS14 w/oRecl

JUDI DPS9 DNP2 w/oRec?2

SG DPS7

LG DPS5 DNP4

SG DPS4 DNP3

PS DP8

AGNR DP7 DNP5

HCW DPS8 DNP6 w/oRecl

JUDI DP13

HE DP10 w/oRec2 DNP1

SG DPS7

HE DPS8 w/oRec4 DNP1

TED DP11 DNP1 w/oRecl
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2002 f
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2009 f

2021

2023

2025 f

2041 f

2042 f

2044 £

2050 f

2060

2063 f

2064 f

2085

2098 f

2100

2113

2133

2140

2160

4004

4007

Foster youth edu outcomes
Coal-fired electr gen facils
Office of corrections ombuds
Immunization exemps/children
Pr. drug assist. foundation
School employee contracts
Human remains sale & display
Need grant prog scholarships
Voyeurism in the 2nd degree
Emergency medical services
Small business enhancement
Competency eval. timeliness
Disability/investing program
Utility compliance options
Traffic infrac alt penalties
Human trafficking laws progr
School-age childcare progrms
Poverty, task force on
Childcare provider addresses
Permanency hearing excptions
Intimate images/distributing
Elections, money spent on

Transatlantic partnership

ELHS DPS11

TED DPS9 DNP4

PS DP5 DNP4

HCW DP10 DNP3 w/oRec2

HCW DPS15

ED DP21

PS DPS9

HE DPS13

PS DPS8

HCW DPS15

TED DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec3

JUDI DPS13

ELHS DPS9 DNP2

TED DPS11 DNP1 w/oRecl

PS DPS7 DNP1

PS DP8

ELHS DP8 DNP3

ELHS DPS11

SG DPS4 DNP3

ELHS DP11 DNPO

JUDI DPS13

SG DP4 DNP3

TED DP10 w/oRec3
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